2024 City of Kearney Memberships
Organization
American Institute of Certified Planners
American Library Association
American Public Works Association
American Water Works Association
ARFF Working Group
Buffalo County Mutual Aid Association
City-County Communications & Marketing Association (3CMA)
CivicPlus (Municode)
FBI National Academy Associates (FBINAA)
Golf Course Asst. Superintendent Association of America
Golf Course Superintendent Association of America
Government Finance Officers Association
Heartland Clerks Association
Independent Alliance of the Electrical Industry
International Association of Chiefs of Police
International Association for Identification (IAl)
International Association of Arson Investigators
International Association of Chiefs of Police (IACP)
International Association of Crime Analysts
International Association of Crisis Intervention Teams
International Association of Electrical Inspectors
International Association of Property & Evidence (IAPE)
International Code Council (ICC)
International Institute Municipal Clerks (IIMC)
International Society of Fire Service Instructors
Kearney Area Builder's Assaociation
Kearney Area Chamber of Commerce
Kearney Area Chamber of Commerce - Downtown
Kearney Hub
Law Enforcement Drone Association
League of Municipalities
Mid-Nebraska Association of Senior Centers
Mid-States Organized Crime Information Center (MOCIC)
Midwest Association of Technical Accident Investigators
National Alliance for Youth Sports (5 @ $20)
National Association of Firearms Instructors
National Association of School Resource Officers (NASRO)
National Citizens Police Academy Association
National Fire Protections Association (NFPA)
National Information Officer Association
National Internal Affairs Investigators Association (NIAI)
National Organization for Victim Witness Assistance (NOVA)
National Recreation & Park Association
National Tactical Officers Association

Amount
$800.00
$500.00

$1,528.00
$2,117.00
$95.00
$50.00
$400.00
$1,359.75
$300.00
$175.00
$325.00
$425.00
$20.00
$120.00
$1,225.00
$100.00
$103.00
$1,550.00
$25.00
$175.00
$312.51
$450.00
$170.00
$350.00
$135.00
$450.00
$1,250.00
$250.00
$263.88
$40.00
$55,905.00
$20.00
$250.00
$360.00
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$50.00
$1,728.00
$80.00
$50.00
$100.00
$900.00
$450.00



National Technical Investigator Association (NATIA)
NE Volunteer Fire Chiefs Association

Nebraska City/County Management Association
Nebraska Floodplain and Stormwater Managers Association
Nebraska Library Association

Nebraska Municipal Clerks Association

Nebraska Planning and Zoning Association
Nebraska Recreation & Park Association

Nebraska Sheriff's Association (NSA)

Nebraska Society of CPAS

Nebraska Superintendents Association

Nebraska Turfgrass Association (golf)

Nebraska Turfgrass Association (parks)

Nebraska Women's Golf Association

O'Hara Lindsay Government Relations

Police Chiefs Association of Nebraska (PCAN)
Police Officers Association of Nebraska (POAN)
Professional Golf Association

Public Sector HR Association (PSHRA)

Sister Cities International

Southcentral Area Law Enforcement Services (SCALES)
The Institute of Internal Auditors

United State Tennis Association (Facility)

United States Golf Association

United States Professional Tennis Association
United States Tennis Association

$400.00
$42.00
$720.00
$35.00
$250.00
$200.00
$1,100.00
$1,200.00
$30.00
$310.00
$150.00
$50.00
$210.00
$50.00
$12,000.00
$150.00
$1,260.00
$900.00
$420.00
$610.00
$1,000.00
$190.00
$500.00
$600.00
$400.00
$50.00



