

2024 City of Kearney Memberships

<u>Organization</u>	<u>Amount</u>
American Institute of Certified Planners	\$800.00
American Library Association	\$500.00
American Public Works Association	\$1,528.00
American Water Works Association	\$2,117.00
ARFF Working Group	\$95.00
Buffalo County Mutual Aid Association	\$50.00
City-County Communications & Marketing Association (3CMA)	\$400.00
CivicPlus (Municode)	\$1,359.75
FBI National Academy Associates (FBINAA)	\$300.00
Golf Course Asst. Superintendent Association of America	\$175.00
Golf Course Superintendent Association of America	\$325.00
Government Finance Officers Association	\$425.00
Heartland Clerks Association	\$20.00
Independent Alliance of the Electrical Industry	\$120.00
International Association of Chiefs of Police	\$1,225.00
International Association for Identification (IAI)	\$100.00
International Association of Arson Investigators	\$103.00
International Association of Chiefs of Police (IACP)	\$1,550.00
International Association of Crime Analysts	\$25.00
International Association of Crisis Intervention Teams	\$175.00
International Association of Electrical Inspectors	\$312.51
International Association of Property & Evidence (IAPE)	\$450.00
International Code Council (ICC)	\$170.00
International Institute Municipal Clerks (IIMC)	\$350.00
International Society of Fire Service Instructors	\$135.00
Kearney Area Builder's Association	\$450.00
Kearney Area Chamber of Commerce	\$1,250.00
Kearney Area Chamber of Commerce - Downtown	\$250.00
Kearney Hub	\$263.88
Law Enforcement Drone Association	\$40.00
League of Municipalities	\$55,905.00
Mid-Nebraska Association of Senior Centers	\$20.00
Mid-States Organized Crime Information Center (MOCIC)	\$250.00
Midwest Association of Technical Accident Investigators	\$360.00
National Alliance for Youth Sports (5 @ \$20)	\$100.00
National Association of Firearms Instructors	\$150.00
National Association of School Resource Officers (NASRO)	\$200.00
National Citizens Police Academy Association	\$50.00
National Fire Protections Association (NFPA)	\$1,728.00
National Information Officer Association	\$80.00
National Internal Affairs Investigators Association (NIAI)	\$50.00
National Organization for Victim Witness Assistance (NOVA)	\$100.00
National Recreation & Park Association	\$900.00
National Tactical Officers Association	\$450.00

National Technical Investigator Association (NATIA)	\$400.00
NE Volunteer Fire Chiefs Association	\$42.00
Nebraska City/County Management Association	\$720.00
Nebraska Floodplain and Stormwater Managers Association	\$35.00
Nebraska Library Association	\$250.00
Nebraska Municipal Clerks Association	\$200.00
Nebraska Planning and Zoning Association	\$1,100.00
Nebraska Recreation & Park Association	\$1,200.00
Nebraska Sheriff's Association (NSA)	\$30.00
Nebraska Society of CPAS	\$310.00
Nebraska Superintendents Association	\$150.00
Nebraska Turfgrass Association (golf)	\$50.00
Nebraska Turfgrass Association (parks)	\$210.00
Nebraska Women's Golf Association	\$50.00
O'Hara Lindsay Government Relations	\$12,000.00
Police Chiefs Association of Nebraska (PCAN)	\$150.00
Police Officers Association of Nebraska (POAN)	\$1,260.00
Professional Golf Association	\$900.00
Public Sector HR Association (PSHRA)	\$420.00
Sister Cities International	\$610.00
Southcentral Area Law Enforcement Services (SCALES)	\$1,000.00
The Institute of Internal Auditors	\$190.00
United State Tennis Association (Facility)	\$500.00
United States Golf Association	\$600.00
United States Professional Tennis Association	\$400.00
United States Tennis Association	\$50.00